
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

OU TALO - 

Name of Company 

OtL Devers bined 

We 

Simon Thomas Barriball, 10 St Helen's Road, Swansea, SA1 4AW 

Helen Whitehouse, 10 St Helen's Road, Swansea, SA1 4AW 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as aQ¥is - 

Signed CAA Date 23/7 Zoss 

McAlister & Co ae meres ae 
10 St Helen's Road 
Swansea insolve 

*A452E817" 

Ref R100732/STB/HW/HJ/LT A10 10/04/2015 #382 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow - RAaUBUUB™ 

A25 26/03/2015 #339 
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

D&L Diesels Limited 

on the 23 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in thts Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name David Low ¢ Lunne Lag 

Signed bab : p Lona 
~~ GO) 

i 

Dated 23 Is / : ‘22/apis 



D&L Diesels Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 1,500 00 1,500 00 

Furniture & Equipment 450 00 450 00 

Motor Vehicles 100 00 100 00 

Stock 560,655 70 5,000 00 
Book Debts 575,362 81 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,050 00 

Signature i } Date 2 3/s/1 y. 

p. enw 23/8/IS



”” D&L Diesels Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,050 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee - Wage Arrears/Holiday Pay 188 29 
188 29 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,861 71 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
6,861 71 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward} Nit 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,861 71 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,861 71 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,861 71 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 657,270 52 

Employees 34,783 62 
692,054 14 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (685,192 43) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (685,192 43) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 400 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (685,292 43) 

Signature Date Z 8 / 3 / / i” 
zz sug'es, 
94a011 

Joodsanry} 
18S 

AOLON 
|QUad 

[aRuEUNHOD 
P
o
y
 

UEUUEANS 
sp]UeQ 

of! 
G11. NW3073H 

08 ez 
xve 719} 

waszoNoIo 
WVHOUNHO| 

 Huvd 
SSINISN 

NVHOUNHOS 
19 LINN 

GLIUSONIGINOM 
8 S1VaS 

TAHSNVH, 
bo ose'ts 

18 
65M 

SONY 
IOI 

1S3M, 
w
s
 

3
9
0
0
1
 

ALVOHLION! 
S
U
M
 

WUGSI 
SISNWHXG 

LO. 
Zz Ce9'rbs 

UNS 
bt3) 

uopuoy 
yang 

veg 
0P| 

20014 ISLE 
O17 IV9IN19373 
NOSGNNNGS: 

be 
1663 

MNe 
Sad 

Aojdns 
peoy 

WogieH 
YBIH 

@snoy 
wap) 

Salvs 
SYAL 

Nada, 
100 03 

(Ng €93N! 
ONVTUSEWNHLYON: 

NOLONIHSY 
BLV1S3 

TWIMLSNONI 
3371aNr| 

N3ONIIOS 
vz 9 Z LUNN 

G17 
(in) sTwas 

NUaLS¥a 
Sh 

LSS3 
V16 8NM 

SUIHSVONVT 
aIvasuaWsys| 

BIV1S3 
SONVYSITHO 

Lsval 
OVOY 

SGNVEEITIO 
| LNA 

SAOIAMSS 
AMALLVE 

OINVNAG 
pe zae'13 

u46 
Z81a 

SNVEVULS 
GVONCHVHONO] 

—_ALV1LS3 WIULSNGNI 
GvOU 

GYVHONO! 
6.LINA 

O11 
Sand 

$a 
ov oll 

£3 
Jee 

laa. 
Nungyovig 

AAAULS 
ABIIdd¥| 

G17 
LNOWNv39 

¥ NOSSO 
Iso 120 SS3 

# JUIHSABU3G| 
eb poe a3 

Hd6 
6tW 

23SuaNOS 
BNV1 

AVHUBINIM| 
SONINVAd 

TIVLSNGNI 
OIG. 

gaiva 
00 223 

Zt 
y
s
 

3¥IHS3SHO 
3QAH| 

NOLMIN 
4ARM1S 

39007 
11 

3NY3H3109 
OL pth 2b3 

ANVWU39 
oebey 

amas 
2 

YLS 
MANISHY 

HAWS 
ONIGVYL 

OND 
og 28613 

3uIHS3HO 
ANOSHOOLS 

183 
GNI TWHALIHM 

lez 6L2'€3 

902 ALINS| 
AVM 

ADOTONHOAL 
SSzb 

ANYdNOD 
LNSNGINDS 

NVOIUANY| 
00 Sz 

13 
VIGNI 

zoooge_lvuvrne 
404 

PvE 
G¥OU 

TWGNOO 
YVOVN 

VHOT! 
1SVO-1-1¥13H) 

SidOdXa 
VuaSWy 

So p19'13 
Sd9 SNS 

NOGNIMS 
TOK 

TUINGNIM, 
£9¢t 

X08 
Odi 

1d30 
O
N
D
 

(0.1140 
WAXY) 

LT 
SNOILNTOS 

SSANISNA 
HVASTIY 

loo ezh 183 
fu 

Lol 
xassz 

ONDRIVE 
vou 

d
a
t
 

TWIOHSWNOD 
3GIST Idd 

¢ LINN 
Jeco TI! 

00 03 
931 

INM 
ue, 

leans 
6upi £e-6z, 

SIOPOHOS 
SPIESH 

118 J8I7| 
Rak 

ROC 
ea e
e
 

UNCON 
24 

4 
=
 

J SHIUNOUI bey 
SiG SSOP DV 

¢ 
iSse.DONg 

jsse.0by) 
w
e
 

,Zissdinny| 
e
t
e
 

e
a
e
 

ysseuppy 
i 

SWweN 

payin 
sjasaig 19 

G - uoday 
g 



€¥ Zpz'7693, 
_ HLUIMAS¥ 

22 098 $213 
Hsadv19Nva 

0001 
WAVHG! 

W/O TaSHPLLOW 
doug euh) Vid 

oo oF 
ysn 

zz1e6vo 
BOLOd 

uaGod 
euelg 

yBIH 
O3uSd 

ob 961 
ps 

HE} 
ZeuN 

y043ns} 
1401S3MO1 

FYOISNMOND 
| 

QSLINT 
NIVO10d 

e@ 
1213 

EBDNA) 
Cal433HS! 

BiV1S3 
TWIMLSNGNI 

MOONS10H 
3SIM MOONSIOH 

Od 
OL1 

SININOdHOD 
OLLVWNANd 

gt 023 
3vi 

S10S 
SaIHSdAVH 

NOLdAVHINOS 
vou 

AVND 
1S3M 

MSHSV 
Sd. 

log zSz 093 
996 

6¥M 
SuaIeH 

Ig| 
episeo} 

peoy 
Peay 

UOITg 
abun 

aeW 
801 

PY] 20edg 
OMIaNy 

19S Seo'p3 
2id STS3IG 

NIOONIT 
ez £€9 63 

A
W
 

td IGIND O1FYYSO 
Og00s 

96 
vonganday 

YTI3d 
VIAl 

Tus 
v1 

S6 89S 2b3. 
ler Zee 03 
ANVWINU39! 

sevec 
SUNEASNN 

9 
BSSVU1S 

3LIaNE 
G11 

vv, 


